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February 2024  
 
Dear Tudor Place Neighbor: 
  
The next Neighborhood Liaison Committee meeting will be held on Wednesday, April 3, 2024 at 6:15 pm.  
This meeting will be held at the Dower House, 1670 31st Street, NW.  The fall meeting will be on Wednesday, 
September 25, 2024 at 6:15 pm.  
 
At this meeting we will be discussing activities that are currently underway or anticipated for the near future. 
We also will share information about programs and events that are planned for the coming months. Detailed 
program information, including registration, is available on our website: www.tudorplace.org.  We hope you 
will join us for several of these programs!  
 
To keep you informed of these activities on the Tudor Place property during the upcoming months, a list of 
public programs and events currently scheduled through the end of the year is available on the reverse side of 
this letter; please note that events for which we expect more than 50 attendees are identified with an 
asterisk.  
  
We value your comments and suggestions.  If you have any questions regarding Tudor Place programs or 
operations, please feel free to call Helen Hubbard-Davis at 202-965-0400 ext. 100 or contact us by email at 
info@tudorplace.org.  
 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
  

 
Mark Hudson 
Executive Director 
  

mailto:info@tudorplace.org
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Thursday|March 7 
Tudor Nights: Born to Rum* 
6:30 - 8:30 pm 
 
Tuesday|March 12 
Spring Garden Party:  
Note Writing Day* 
10 -12 pm 
 
Saturday|March 16 
Private Event Rental 
12 - 3 pm 
 
Wednesday|March 27 
Private Event Rental 
9:15-10:15 am 
 
Saturday|March 23 
Eggstravaganza!* 
10 am -12 pm 
 
Friday| 29 
Eggstravaganza!* 
10 am -12 pm 
 
Saturday| 30 
Eggstravaganza!* 
10 am -12 pm 
 
Sunday|April 7 
Private Event Rental 
10:30 - 11:30 am 
 
Wednesday|April 10 
Private Event Rental 
12 - 2 pm 
 
Thursday|April 11 
Spring Garden Party: Toast & Tour 
5-6:15 pm 
 
Saturday|April 13 
Private Event Rental 
4-7 pm 
 
Tuesday|April 16 
Private Event Rental 
11 am - 1pm 
 
Thursday|April 25 
Spring Garden Party: Toast & Tour 
5-6:15 pm 
 
Saturday|April 27 
Private Event Rental 
4-7 pm 

Sunday|April 28 
Private Event Rental* 
10 am - 1 pm 
 
Thursday|May 2 
Tudor Nights: Up in Arms* 
6:30 - 8:30 pm 
 
Saturday|May 4 
Private Event Rental* 
3-6 pm 
 
Sunday|May 5 
Private Event Rental* 
10 am - 6 pm 
 
Saturday|May 11 
Private Event Rental 
1:30 - 4:30 pm 
 
Saturday|May 18 
Private Event Rental* 
3-7 pm 
 
Wednesday|May 22 
Spring Garden Party* 
6 - 9 pm 
 
Saturday|May 25 
Private Event Rental* 
2-10 pm 
 
Saturday|June 1 
Private Event Rental 
4-6 pm 
 
Friday|June 7 
Private Event Rental 
5-7 pm 
 
Saturday|June 22 
Private Event Rental 
2-8 pm 
 
Friday|June 28 
Private Event Rental 
4-6 pm 
 
Saturday|June 29 
Private Event Rental 
4-6 pm 
Saturday|August 3 
Private Event Rental 
9-10 am 
 
Saturday|August 17 

Private Event Rental 
6-7 pm 
 
 


